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No 1 FREON Christophe

Pass 13 1:40.316 1 1:40.316 *

Pass 32 3:19.018 2 1:38.702 *

Pass 50 4:59.704 3 1:40.686

Pass 69 6:42.382 4 1:42.678

Pass 89 8:25.497 5 1:43.115

Pass 107 10:12.800 6 1:47.303

Pass 127 12:03.719 7 1:50.919

Pass 146 13:53.627 8 1:49.908

No 7 HARDY Nicolas

Pass 15 1:42.321 1 1:42.321 *

Pass 33 3:19.739 2 1:37.418 *

Pass 49 4:58.614 3 1:38.875

Pass 67 6:34.803 4 1:36.189 *

Pass 86 8:16.700 5 1:41.897

Pass 105 9:59.506 6 1:42.806

Pass 122 11:41.304 7 1:41.798

Pass 140 13:22.807 8 1:41.503

No 9 COPLO Alexis

Pass 3 1:20.239 1 1:20.239 **

Pass 21 2:43.446 2 1:23.207

Pass 40 4:07.327 3 1:23.881

Pass 55 5:31.328 4 1:24.001

Pass 71 6:55.668 5 1:24.340

Pass 88 8:23.867 6 1:28.199

Pass 104 9:54.596 7 1:30.729

Pass 120 11:27.497 8 1:32.901

Pass 136 13:03.745 9 1:36.248

No 11 FRESNAIS Steve

Pass 9 1:34.021 1 1:34.021 *

Pass 26 3:05.484 2 1:31.463 *

Pass 44 4:38.994 3 1:33.510

Pass 62 6:11.087 4 1:32.093

Pass 79 7:44.292 5 1:33.205

Pass 96 9:15.012 6 1:30.720 *

Pass 112 10:45.049 7 1:30.037 *

Pass 129 12:15.753 8 1:30.704

Pass 144 13:47.900 9 1:32.147

No 20 LE BON Julien

Pass 17 1:50.870 1 1:50.870 *

Pass 35 3:35.619 2 1:44.749 *

Pass 52 5:20.430 3 1:44.811

Pass 72 7:03.249 4 1:42.819 *

Pass 90 8:45.863 5 1:42.614 *

Pass 110 10:27.508 6 1:41.645 *

Pass 128 12:09.820 7 1:42.312

Pass 147 13:55.553 8 1:45.733

No 28 LASSÉE Stéphane

Pass 14 1:40.728 1 1:40.728 *

Pass 31 3:18.070 2 1:37.342 *

Pass 48 4:53.619 3 1:35.549 *

Pass 66 6:31.319 4 1:37.700

Pass 84 8:09.619 5 1:38.300

Pass 102 9:49.147 6 1:39.528

Pass 121 11:31.564 7 1:42.417

Pass 138 13:08.374 8 1:36.810

No 67 TISSIER Thierry

Pass 18 1:52.281 1 1:52.281 *

Pass 36 3:37.932 2 1:45.651 *

Pass 53 5:22.182 3 1:44.250 *

Pass 73 7:10.430 4 1:48.248

Pass 93 8:55.605 5 1:45.175

Pass 111 10:42.166 6 1:46.561

Pass 131 12:29.895 7 1:47.729

Pass 151 14:17.557 8 1:47.662

No 71 COPLO Dominique

Pass 7 1:30.826 1 1:30.826 *

Pass 25 3:03.526 2 1:32.700

Pass 43 4:37.816 3 1:34.290

Pass 61 6:09.959 4 1:32.143

Pass 81 7:47.006 5 1:37.047

Pass 97 9:22.326 6 1:35.320

Pass 115 10:56.950 7 1:34.624

Pass 132 12:32.006 8 1:35.056

Pass 150 14:07.047 9 1:35.041

No 86 FERNANDEZ Francis

Pass 19 1:53.475 1 1:53.475 *

Pass 37 3:42.976 2 1:49.501 *

Pass 56 5:34.085 3 1:51.109

Pass 76 7:25.715 4 1:51.630

Pass 98 9:23.469 5 1:57.754

Pass 119 11:23.863 6 2:00.394

Pass 139 13:20.850 7 1:56.987

No 110 PAGÈS Sébastien

Pass 4 1:21.810 1 1:21.810 *

Pass 22 2:44.241 2 1:22.431

Pass 39 4:06.175 3 1:21.934

Pass 54 5:28.546 4 1:22.371

Pass 70 6:50.641 5 1:22.095

Pass 85 8:14.090 6 1:23.449

Pass 101 9:39.721 7 1:25.631

Pass 117 11:06.500 8 1:26.779
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No 110 PAGÈS Sébastien

Pass 134 12:36.170 9 1:29.670

No 151 DESPORTES Julien

Pass 20 1:54.769 1 1:54.769 *

Pass 38 3:45.669 2 1:50.900 *

Pass 57 5:41.872 3 1:56.203

Pass 80 7:45.955 4 2:04.083

Pass 103 9:50.265 5 2:04.310

Pass 124 11:53.467 6 2:03.202

Pass 148 13:57.340 7 2:03.873

No 212 RIVAL Dane

Pass 10 1:35.556 1 1:35.556 *

Pass 28 3:13.130 2 1:37.574

Pass 58 5:42.472 3 2:29.342

Pass 74 7:21.665 4 1:39.193

Pass 94 9:04.730 5 1:43.065

Pass 114 10:56.436 6 1:51.706

Pass 137 13:07.426 7 2:10.990

No 219 PAGES Pierre

Pass 6 1:29.796 1 1:29.796 *

Pass 23 2:57.686 2 1:27.890 *

Pass 41 4:26.708 3 1:29.022

Pass 59 5:56.072 4 1:29.364

Pass 75 7:24.134 5 1:28.062

Pass 91 8:53.454 6 1:29.320

Pass 108 10:22.941 7 1:29.487

Pass 125 11:54.246 8 1:31.305

Pass 141 13:24.125 9 1:29.879

No 224 RIVAL Ewen

Pass 16 1:43.594 1 1:43.594 *

Pass 34 3:23.879 2 1:40.285 *

Pass 51 5:00.728 3 1:36.849 *

Pass 68 6:35.731 4 1:35.003 *

Pass 87 8:17.553 5 1:41.822

Pass 106 10:00.709 6 1:43.156

Pass 123 11:42.269 7 1:41.560

Pass 143 13:44.197 8 2:01.928

No 227 LAURENT Jean-François

Pass 12 1:37.838 1 1:37.838 *

Pass 27 3:10.648 2 1:32.810 *

Pass 45 4:40.329 3 1:29.681 *

Pass 63 6:11.794 4 1:31.465

Pass 78 7:42.525 5 1:30.731

Pass 95 9:13.263 6 1:30.738

Pass 113 10:45.510 7 1:32.247

Pass 130 12:16.772 8 1:31.262

Pass 145 13:48.871 9 1:32.099

No 243 SIMON Laurent

Pass 5 1:29.279 1 1:29.279 *

Pass 24 2:58.690 2 1:29.411

Pass 42 4:28.626 3 1:29.936

Pass 60 5:56.482 4 1:27.856 *

Pass 77 7:25.928 5 1:29.446

Pass 92 8:54.545 6 1:28.617

Pass 109 10:24.206 7 1:29.661

Pass 126 11:54.994 8 1:30.788

Pass 142 13:24.743 9 1:29.749

No 311 MINEL Valentin

Pass 11 1:36.576 1 1:36.576 *

Pass 29 3:13.817 2 1:37.241

Pass 46 4:48.553 3 1:34.736 *

Pass 65 6:24.455 4 1:35.902

Pass 83 7:58.619 5 1:34.164 *

Pass 100 9:33.291 6 1:34.672

Pass 118 11:08.885 7 1:35.594

Pass 135 12:43.751 8 1:34.866

No 727 FERRANDIN Laurent

Pass 8 1:32.124 1 1:32.124 *

Pass 30 3:14.730 2 1:42.606

Pass 47 4:49.610 3 1:34.880

Pass 64 6:23.241 4 1:33.631

Pass 82 7:56.445 5 1:33.204

Pass 99 9:28.298 6 1:31.853 *

Pass 116 10:59.653 7 1:31.355 *

Pass 133 12:32.724 8 1:33.071

Pass 149 14:04.795 9 1:32.071


